Listing des résultats - "SLALOM POPULAIRE 2012 SKI-CLUB VAULION"

10-Filles 2001 et plus

Rg  Dos. Nom & Prénoms

1 1 MEYER Tara

2 2 MEYER Léna

3 4 DUFRESNE Morgane
11-Garcons 2001 et plus

Rg  Dos. Nom & Prénoms

1 31 PASCHE Thibaut

2 29 DA SILVA Antonio

3 26 DUFRESNE Adrien

4 27 CAETANO Samy

5 25 PACCAUD Yann
12-Filles 97-2000

Rg  Dos. Nom & Prénoms

1 194 BAUD Roxanne

2 189 LAVENEX Claire
3 199 HOFSTETTER Roxane
4 195 BAUD Marie

5 198 PASCHE Pascaline
6 197 GUIGNARD Sarah
7 200 FIECHTER Laura
8 196 GUIGNARD Aurore
9 185 PACCAUD Oriane
10 187 MICHOT Pauline

11 186 ROUILLER Mégane
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12 188 MICHOT Alix
13-Garcons 97-2000

Rg Dos. Nom & Prénoms

1 224 HAURI Guillaume

2 223 EGLI Quentin

3 215 CHEZEAUX Armand

4 219 AFFOLTER Yolan

5 217 CHANSON Rémy

6 211 PITTET Marc

7 218 BAEHNI Ulysse

8 213 FISCHER Clément

9 220 ROSATI Luca

10 212 PERREAUD Yoann

11 228 CHANSON Jéréme

12 210 CHARLET Léo

13 227 ZURWERRA Eliot
14-Filles 93-96

Rg Dos. Nom & Prénoms

1 158 CHESEAUX Chloé

2 155 ALVES Jessica

3 156 MAGNENAT Nathalie

4 157 LEPEZENNEC Marion

15-Garcons 93-96

Rg Dos. Nom & Prénoms

1

176
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1:06.52
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175

173

177

BENOIT Armand

HAUSSENER Jonas

HAURI Nicolas

16-Dames 78-92

Rg
1

2

Dos.

125

126

Nom & Prénoms
MESSEILLER Nicole

DEVAUD Anita

17-Hommes 78-92

Rg Dos. Nom & Prénoms

1

2

142

140

146

148

144

149

145

143

ZIMMERMANN Vincent

ROCH Maxime

DERIAZ Joél

ROY Fabien

MOUNOUD Julien

PELLET Cedric

GUIGNARD Jérémie

REIS Sébastien

18-Dames 63-77

&

Dos.

Nom & Prénoms
BAUD Anne-Claude
MEYER Valérie
FAESSLER Sylvie

DUFRESNE Valérie

PREMIER

PREMIER

ASP Ski Team

Club
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BOULOZ

Club

PREMIER
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PREMIER
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48.52
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19-Hommes 63-77

Rg Dos. Nom & Prénoms

1

2

10

11

12

13

111

112

104

110

117

100

101

106

114

116

102

105

103

PASCHE Laurent

HAURI Vincent

MEZENEN Nicolas

BENOIT Christian

DAUPHIN Michel

LORENZINI Yan

REIS Manuel

KOHLI Christian

DELACRETAZ Philippe

PERREAUD Alain

PITTET Olivier

LAVENEX André

MICHOT Laurent

20-Dames 48-62

Rg Dos. Nom & Prénoms

1

2

3

60

62

61

ROCH Anne

REYMOND Denise

REYMOND Fatima

21-Hommes 48-62

Rg Dos. Nom & Prénoms

1

2

3

75

80

81

ROY Etienne

DEVAUD Louis-Michel

FANOLLIET Michel
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46.15

47.32

47.56

47.57

48.60

49.71
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4 72
5 73
6 71
7 70
8 76
9 74

23-Hommes 47 et moins

REYMOND Guy
ROCH Daniel
MOFFRAND Francois
FAHRNI Patrick
CHARLET Jean-Michel

BAEHNI Luc

Rg Dos. Nom & Prénoms

1 55

REYMOND Jean-Paul

28-Abandons

Rg Dos. Nom & Prénoms

191

221

87

147

214

32

CHESEAUX Oriane
CHAVES luri
LORENZINI Véronique
MOESCHING Alexandre
BERSETH Laurie
TERRY Louise
FAESSLER Valentin

CHANSON Vincent

VAULION

VAULION

VAULION

VAULION

VALLORBE

PREMIER

Club

VAULION

Club

PREMIER

CHESEAUX-NOREAZ

VAULION

DENENS

ST-GEORGE

ST-GEORGE

PREMIER

PREMIER

1955

1957
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1953

1954

1960

Année
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1937

Année
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1999

2000

1973

1991

2003

2001

2000

2001
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52.93

52.94

53.16

57.18

58.46

1:02.77

1:00.51

53.82

54.69

58.84

1:00.32

1:09.25

1:09.74



